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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
13/01/2026

To date
13/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 13/01/2026 Haseena EARACHAM VEETTIL HOUSE, VAZHAPPULLY, 
PERAKAM, PERAKAM P O, CHAVAKKAD, 680506

 

2 13/01/2026 Midhun 43/418 Kalathil, Kaveed, Pookkod, Kaveed, Chavakkad, 
680505

 

3 13/01/2026 Vahida 427, RAYAM MARAKKAR HOUSE, 
MUTHUVATTOOR, CHAVAKKAD, CHAVAKKAD, 

CHAVAKKAD, 680506

 

4 13/01/2026 Devaki 13/Azhiyath, Kaveed, Pookkod, Kaveed, Chavakkad, 680505  

5 13/01/2026 Sivadasan 13/Kulaparambil, Kaveed, Pookkod, Kaveed, Chavakkad, 
680505

 

6 13/01/2026 Indira 13/Azhiyath, Kaveed, Pookkod, Kaveed, Chavakkad, 680505  

7 13/01/2026 Venugopal 13/Azhiyath, Kaveed, Pookkod, Kaveed, Chavakkad, 680505  



Jan 14, 2026, 1:13 AM

8 13/01/2026 Sreenath 13/298 Kulaparambil, Kaveed, Pookkod, Kaveed, 
Chavakkad, 680505

 

9 13/01/2026 Sreejith. K. S 43/421 Kulaparambil, Kaveed, Pookkod, Kaveed, 
Chavakkad, 680505

 

10 13/01/2026 Pranav C Y 43/422 Cheruparambil, Kaveed, Pookkod, Kaveed, 
Chavakkad, 680505

 

11 13/01/2026 Simon 13/Vakayil, Kaveed, Pookkod, Kaveed, Chavakkad, 680505  

12 13/01/2026 Cicily 13/Vakayil, Kaveed, Pookkod, Kaveed, Chavakkad, 680505  

13 13/01/2026 Saiju 13/Vakkayil, Kaveed, Pookkod, Kaveed, Chavakkad, 680505  

14 13/01/2026 Sabu 0/Vakayil, Kaveed, Pookkod, Kaveed, Chavakkad, 680505  

15 13/01/2026 JOSY JOSE T 43/148-2 Vakayil, Kaveed, Pookkod, Kaveed, Chavakkad, 
680505

 

16 13/01/2026 Sajan C V 42/147 Chunkath Parekkatt House, Kaveed, Pookkod, 
Kaveed, Chavakkad, 680505

 

17 13/01/2026 Sini. M. J 42/137 Vakayil, Kaveed, Pookkod, Kaveed, Chavakkad, 
680505

 

18 13/01/2026 Prajeesh 13/ Chattikkal, Kaveed, Pookkod, Kaveed, Chavakkad, 
680505

 

19 13/01/2026 Pramod 13/Chattikkal, Kaveed, Pookkod, Kaveed, Chavakkad, 
680505
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20 13/01/2026 Kumaran 13/Chattikkal, Kaveed, Pookkod, Kaveed, Chavakkad, 
680505

 

21 13/01/2026 Thabsheera A B PULIKKAL HOUSE, PUNNA, CHAVAKKAD, 
CHAVAKKAD, GURUVAYUR, 680506

 

22 13/01/2026 Ambujakshi 10/Thazhisseri, Vazhappilly, Pookkod, Perakam, 
Chavakkad, 680506

 

23 13/01/2026 Mini 10/Kulangara, Vazhappilly, Pookkod, Perakam, Chavakkad, 
680506

 

24 13/01/2026 Shaj Kumar 10/157,Thazhisseri, Vazhappilly, Pookkod, Perakam, 
Chavakkad, 680506

 

25 13/01/2026 Jawahar  Babu 10/Thazhisseri, Vazhappilly, Pookkod, Perakam, 
Chavakkad, 680506

 

26 13/01/2026 Ancy T V 42/147 Chunkath Parekkatt House, Kaveed, Pookkod, 
Kaveed, Chavakkad, 680505

 

27 13/01/2026 Jaison 13/Chunkath Parekkatt, Kaveed, Pookkod, Kaveed, 
Chavakkad, 680505

 

28 13/01/2026 Mini 10/Thazhisseri, Vazhappilly, Pookkod, Perakam, 
Chavakkad, 680506

 

29 13/01/2026 Deepa Valiyakath House, Edakkazhiyur, Edakkazhiyur, 
Edakkazhiyur, Chavakkad, 680515

 

30 13/01/2026 BALAN Valiyakath House, Edakkazhiyur, Edakkazhiyur, 
Edakkazhiyur, Chavakkad, 680515

 

31 13/01/2026 Soni 10/157,Thazhisseri, Vazhappilly, Pookkod, Perakam, 
Chavakkad, 680506
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32 13/01/2026 Devaki Valiyakath House, Edakkazhiyur, Edakkazhiyur, 
Edakkazhiyur, Chavakkad, 680515

 

33 13/01/2026 Meena 13/Chunkath Parekkatt, Kaveed, Pookkod, Kaveed, 
Chavakkad, 680505

 

34 13/01/2026 Ganesh Valiyakath House, Edakkazhiyur, Edakkazhiyur, 
Edakkazhiyur, Chavakkad, 680515

 

35 13/01/2026 Joseph Jackson C S 42/147 Chunkath Parekkatt House, Kaveed, Pookkod, 
Kaveed, Chavakkad, 680505

 

36 13/01/2026 Maria Steffy C S 42/147 Chunkath Parekkatt House, Kaveed, Pookkod, 
Kaveed, Chavakkad, 680505

 

37 13/01/2026 SREYA T J 41/428,Thazhissery House, Vazhappilly, Pookkod, Perakam, 
Chavakkad, 680506

 

38 13/01/2026 LINCY JAISON 42/146 Chunkath Parekkatt House, Kaveed, Pookkod, 
Kaveed, Chavakkad, 680505

 

39 13/01/2026 Vinitha 13/Chattikkal, Kaveed, Pookkod, Kaveed, Chavakkad, 
680505

 

40 13/01/2026 Janilraj C 42/145/1 Chattikkal, Kaveed, Pookkod, Kaveed, Chavakkad, 
680505

 

41 13/01/2026 Sulaiman KERANTAKATH HOUSE, PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, ANDATHODE PO, 

GURUVAYUR, 679564

 

42 13/01/2026 Santha 13/Chattikkal, Kaveed, Pookkod, Kaveed, Chavakkad, 
680505

 

43 13/01/2026 SUNEERA T H Vysamveettil, Vazhappilly, Pookkod, Perakam, Chavakkad, 
680506

 



Jan 14, 2026, 1:13 AM

44 13/01/2026 Anilkumar  P S 43/501 Parappurath house, Kaveed, Pookkod, Kaveed, 
Chavakkad, 680505

 

45 13/01/2026 Bindhu 39/556,Melit House, Vazhappilly, Pookkod, Perakam, 
Chavakkad, 680506

 

46 13/01/2026 Smitha. C. K 43/501 Parappurath house, Kaveed, Pookkod, Kaveed, 
Chavakkad, 680505

 

47 13/01/2026 Valsala 10/Kulangare, Vazhappilly, Pookkod, Perakam, Chavakkad, 
680506

 

48 13/01/2026  Rincy Jose K 41/435,Chemmannoor House, Vazhappilly, Pookkod, 
Perakam, Chavakkad, 680506

 

49 13/01/2026 Arun 10/Kulangara, Vazhappilly, Pookkod, Perakam, Chavakkad, 
680506

 

50 13/01/2026 Anoop 10/Kulangara, Vazhappilly, Pookkod, Perakam, Chavakkad, 
680506

 

51 13/01/2026 Sindhya K P 41/436,Kulangara House, Vazhappilly, Pookkod, Perakam, 
Chavakkad, 680506

 

52 13/01/2026 Surendran 10/Kulangara, Vazhappilly, Pookkod, Perakam, Chavakkad, 
680506

 

53 13/01/2026 Sumesh 0/ Chattikkal, Kaveed, Pookkod, Kaveed, Chavakkad, 
680505

 

54 13/01/2026 SREEDHUL KRISHNA M 
S 

09/73, MUNDANTHARA HOUSE, MUTHUVATTOOR, 
CHAVAKKAD, CHAVAKKAD, CHAVAKKAD, 680506

 

55 13/01/2026 Dinesan 10/ Kulangare, Vazhappilly, Pookkod, Perakam, Chavakkad, 
680506
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56 13/01/2026 Malathi 10/ Kulangare, Vazhappilly, Pookkod, Perakam, Chavakkad, 
680506

 

57 13/01/2026 Anila 10/Kulangare, Vazhappilly, Pookkod, Perakam, Chavakkad, 
680506

 

58 13/01/2026 Sandeep 10/Kulangare, Vazhappilly, Pookkod, Perakam, Chavakkad, 
680506

 

59 13/01/2026 Sanal 10/174 Kulangare, Vazhappilly, Pookkod, Perakam, 
Chavakkad, 680506

 

60 13/01/2026 Remya 41/405 Kulangare, Vazhappilly, Pookkod, Perakam, 
Chavakkad, 680506

 

61 13/01/2026 Vivek 41/434 Kulangara, Vazhappilly, Pookkod, Perakam, 
Chavakkad, 680506

 

62 13/01/2026 VINEETH K DINESAN 41/434 ,Kulangara House, Vazhappilly, Pookkod, Perakam, 
Chavakkad, 680506

 

63 13/01/2026 Jayan P N 41/196 Pandirikkal, Vazhappilly, Pookkod, Perakam, 
Chavakkad, 680506

 

64 13/01/2026 Dasan 10/ Pandirikkal, Vazhappilly, Pookkod, Perakam, 
Chavakkad, 680506

 

65 13/01/2026 Bindhu 10/175 Pandirikkal, Vazhappilly, Pookkod, Perakam, 
Chavakkad, 680506

 

66 13/01/2026 Sheeja 41/196 Pandirikkal, Vazhappilly, Pookkod, Perakam, 
Chavakkad, 680506

 

67 13/01/2026 Sankaran 10/Alathi, Vazhappilly, Pookkod, Perakam, Chavakkad, 
680506
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68 13/01/2026 Mariyammu 10/Alathi, Vazhappilly, Pookkod, Perakam, Chavakkad, 
680506

 

69 13/01/2026 Kallu 10/ Alathi, Vazhappilly, Pookkod, Perakam, Chavakkad, 
680506

 

70 13/01/2026 Sheela 10/Alathi, Vazhappilly, Pookkod, Perakam, Chavakkad, 
680506

 

71 13/01/2026 Ajmal Faisal Ali Ahmed Panikkaveetil House, Manathala, Chavakkad, Chavakkad, 
Chavakkad, 680506

 

72 13/01/2026 Harsha K Harilal KALATHIL HOUSE, MANATHALA, Chavakkad, 
Chavakkad, Chavakkad, 680506

 

73 13/01/2026 POURNAMI SREEDHAR Ayinippully House, Manathala, Chavakkad, Chavakkad, 
Chavakkad, 680506

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


